CORNING



EDGE[™] & EDGE8[®] Modules — 4-Pack

Introducing the Future of Connectivity: Corning EDGE[™] and EDGE8[®] Modules — Now in an Eco-Friendly 4-Pack! Experience the cutting-edge of network infrastructure with our revolutionary EDGE and EDGE8 Modules. Designed for seamless performance and unmatched reliability, these modules offer unparalleled connectivity solutions for businesses and organizations of all sizes. In addition, our new packaging is designed with sustainability in mind. Eco-friendly EDGE and EDGE8 4-Packs are engineered to be compact and recyclable while maximizing efficiency and minimizing waste. This new packaging innovation reduces packaging waste by 45% when compared to a single pack module – ensuring a greener future without compromising on quality.

Features and Benefits

Shuttered LC adapters

Enables one-hand operation while eliminating the need to remove and store dust caps.

High density

Enables 576 fibers in a 4U housing and 144 fibers in a 1U housing.

VFL-compatible shutters

Decreases time needed to test and troubleshoot a link.

Low-insertion-loss performance

Improved performance specs allow for more mated pairs and/or longer link distance.

Rear-loading capability

Reduces the time to prepare and install modules into fiber housings.

Universal wiring

Decreases complexity and risks associated with managing polarity during moves, adds, and changes.

Corning® CleanAdvantage™ technology and optimized dust caps

Eliminates the need for scoping and cleaning prior to initial field connection (excludes mesh modules and Tap modules).

EDGE[™] & EDGE8[®] Modules – 4-Pack

Part Number	Adapter Type Front	Adapter Color Front	Adapter Type Back	Fiber Category
ECM-UM12-05-93Q-Z	Shuttered LC	Aqua	MTP [®]	50 μm Multimode (OM4)
ECM-UM12-04-89G-Z	Shuttered LC	Blue	MTP	Single-mode (OS2)
ECM8-UM08-05-E6Q-ULL-Z	Shuttered LC	Aqua	MTP	50 μm Multimode (OM4)
ECM8-UM08-04-E8G-ULL-Z	Shuttered LC	Blue	MTP	Single-mode (OS2)

Find out how we can help you meet your environmental goals while simplifying network installations and upgrades. Visit our EDGE and EDGE8 Data Center Solutions pages to learn more.

CORNING